KERN 327-01

Single weights, cylindrical, polished stainless steel

Packaging & shipping

KERN

Delivery:

Dimensions packaging (WxDxH):
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Shipping method:

Construction

24 h
6x6X6mm
1g

1g

Parcel service

Dimensions:
Material:
Shape:

66
polished stainless steel
cylindrical

Measuring system

Nominal value: 1g

OIML class: F1
Tolerance: 0,100 mg
Aluminium box: 317-010-600
Plastic box: 347-030-400
Wooden box: 317-010-100
Service

DAKKS Certificate: 962-431
DAKKS Certificate (Recalibration): 962-431R
Positive tolerance: 921-431
Verification; 952-431
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